
Call Simple Lists Printed On: 09/30/25 07:40 

UW Whitewater 

Call# Reported Date CAD CFS Location Common Name Disp Unit# Officer(s) 

25-004489 

25-004488 

25-004487 

25-004486 

25-004484 

25-004483 

25-004482 

25-004481 

25-004485 

25-004480 

25-004479 

25-004478 

25-004477 

25-004476 

25-004474 

25-004472 

09/29/25 23:03 TRAFFIC STOP 

09/29/25 22:33 THREATS 

09/29/25 22:27 RECEIVE INFORMATION 

09/29/25 20:30 RESCUE 

09/29/25 16:49 ASSIST MOTORIST 

09/29/25 16:33 EXTRA PATROL/PATROL 

09/29/25 15:57 FIELD CONTACT 

09/29/25 15:40 ASSIST CITIZEN 

09/29/25 15:23 FOUND PROPERTY 

09/29/25 12:59 THEFT 

09/29/25 12:55 ASSIST CITIZEN 

09/29/25 11:58 RECEIVE INFORMATION 

09/29/25 09:31 BANK RUN 

09/29/25 05:55 CALL BACK 

09/29/25 01:31 FIELD CONTACT 

09/29/25 00:39 MUTUAL AID-POLICE 

W Main St/N Whiton St;WC 

431 N Prairie St, ;UW 

105 N Prince St,PLOT;UW 

429 Koshkonong Dr;UW 

105 N Prince St;UW 

907 W Schwager Dr,BLDG;UW 

N Prairie St/W Lauderdale Dr;UW 

441 Koshkonong Dr, ;UW 

2909 Kellogg Ave,WILLBLDG;UW 

771 W Starin Rd;UW 

190 Hamilton Green Way;UW 

734 W Starin Rd,PD;UW 

800 W Main St,BLDG;UW 

734 W Starin Rd,PD;UW 

611 W Lauderdale Dr;UW 

504 W Starin Rd;WW 

UW LOT 1 Lot 1,PLOT 

LEE Hall 

UWW Lot 1 Lot 1 

Williams Center.,BLDG 

UPHAM HALL 

University Center. 

UW Whitewater Police 
Services 

Hyer Hall,BLDG 

UW Whitewater Police 
Services 

WELLS HALL 

Starin Park 

VWNG 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

COMP 

CLR 

COMP 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

608 

610 

608 

608 

608 

608 

608 

608 

603 

606 

606 

614 

614 

617 

617 

608 
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